YOUR HOME

YOUR BUSINESS

CAREERS

CONTRACTORS & SUPPLIERS

ABOUT US

EFL SHARES





Electricity Tariffs and Rates		
Domestic Subsidy	\rightarrow	
Accounts and Billing	\rightarrow	
Connections	\rightarrow	
Save on your Bill	\rightarrow	
Safety at Home	\rightarrow	

Electricity Tariffs and Rates

f Share







Home » Your Home » Electricity Tariffs and Rates

Domestic Tariff

The regulated domestic tariff set by the Commerce Commission is 34.01 cents/units.

Domestic customers who consume Less than or equal to (<=) 100 kWh per month, with Combined household income Less than or equal to (<=) \$30,000.00 per annum,. This Tariff only applies if customer has registered, and qualifies for new government subsidy. Customers who do not qualify pay the full rate. Customers who qualify will be subsidized for the first 100 units of consumption.

Effective from the 1st of April 2020, 16.34 cents per unit will be subsised by the Government and EFL will discount 17.67 cents per unit. This only applies for the first 100 units consumed in a month and only for registered subsidy customers.

Govt. Subsidy	Domestic Tariff	Tariff Price – VAT Exclusive
Yes*	Govt Subsidy & EFL Discount	34.01 cents
No	Domestic Tariff	34.01 cents

^{*} To learn if you qualify for the Government Subsidy click here

Important Notes:

- kWh = Kilowatt-hour, 1 kWh = 1 unit of electricity
- 1 month = 365 / 12 = 30.42 days
- Prices are effective as of 1st October 2019. All Prices are subject to change

EXPLORE OUR WEBSITE

Copyright 2021 Energy Fiji Limited / Privacy Policy / Disclaimer / Contact us

Your Home

Electricity Tariffs and Rates Accounts and Billing Save on your Bill Safety at Home

Your Business

Electricity Tariffs and Rates Accounts and Billing Save on your Bill Safety at Work

Renewable Energy Projects

Hydro Energy Projects Wind Energy Projects

Careers

Working for Us Career Paths in EFL **Job Vacancies**

Energy Conservation

What are we doing? How can you help?

About us

Company Information Contact Us Newsroom

Outages and Disruptions

Planned Outages Storms and Disasters **Unplanned Outages**

Contractors and Suppliers

Tenders **Electrical Contractors**

